CAMPIONATO YP UNDER14 X QUALIF. UNDER15

GIRONE 1

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

VOLUNTAS SUNA

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

VOLUNTAS SUNA

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

VOLUNTAS SUNA

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

GIRONE 2

GATTINARA F.C.

PONDERANO

CAMERI CALCIO

FUTUROGIOVANI

CAMERI CALCIO

GATTINARA F.C.

CAMERI CALCIO

FUTUROGIOVANI

GATTINARA F.C.

PONDERANO

FUTUROGIOVANI

PONDERANO

VILIANENSIS

VILIANENSIS

VILIANENSIS

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

SINTETICO

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961 MANFREDI

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

VOLUNTAS SUNA

SINTETICO

LUCCHINI

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961 LUCCHINI

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

VOLUNTAS SUNA

ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D.

MANFREDI

SINTETICO

LUCCHINI

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961 SINTETICO

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO

VOLUNTAS SUNA

FUTUROGIOVANI

CAMERI CALCIO

GATTINARA F.C.

PONDERANO

FUTUROGIOVANI

PONDERANO

PONDERANO

GATTINARA F.C.

CAMERI CALCIO

FUTUROGIOVANI

CAMERI CALCIO

GATTINARA F.C.

MANFREDI

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

VILIANENSIS COMUNALE

REG.

"COMUNALE"

"SANTA CRISTINETTA"

"SANTA CRISTINETTA"

"COMUNALE"

"SANTA CRISTINETTA"

"COMUNALE"

LUIGI MERONI

G.PAGGI

COMUNALE

VILIANENSIS G.PAGGI

COMUNALE

G.PAGGI

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

VILIANENSIS LUIGI MERONI

COMUNALE

LUIGI MERONI

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

18:

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

:00

:00

30

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

00

30

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

ROMAGNANO SESIA

VERBANIA - FONDOTOCE

BORGOMANERO

GRAVELLONA TOCE

GRAVELLONA TOCE

VERBANIA - FONDOTOCE

BORGOMANERO

GRAVELLONA TOCE

ROMAGNANO SESIA

VERBANIA - FONDOTOCE

BORGOMANERO

ROMAGNANO SESIA

GATTINARA

PONDERANO

CAMERI

VIGLIANO BIELLESE

CAMERI

GATTINARA

CAMERI

VIGLIANO BIELLESE

GATTINARA

PONDERANO

VIGLIANO BIELLESE

PONDERANO

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

MONTE BIANCO, 7

CANALE

PADRE SEVERINO CERUTTI,
FRANCESCO ALBERTINI

FRANCESCO ALBERTINI

CANALE

PADRE SEVERINO CERUTTI,

FRANCESCO ALBERTINI

MONTE BIANCO, 7

CANALE

PADRE SEVERINO CERUTTI,

MONTE BIANCO, 7

PIAZZA MOLINO, 4

44

44

44

STRADA VICINALE AL CIMITERO, 8

PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

VIALE ALPINI D'ITALIA

PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

PIAZZA MOLINO, 4

PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

VIALE ALPINI D'ITALIA

PIAZZA MOLINO, 4

STRADA VICINALE AL CIMITERO,

VIALE ALPINI D'ITALIA

STRADA VICINALE AL CIMITERO,

8

8



GIRONE 3

ATLETICO C.B.L.

POL. GRAND PARADIS

IVREA CALCIO ASD

POL. GRAND PARADIS

IVREA CALCIO ASD

ATLETICO C.B.L.

GIRONE 4

RWC LUCENTO STARS

DRUENTINA

VIRTUS ACCADEMIA/STRAMBINESE

DRUENTINA

VIRTUS ACCADEMIA/STRAMBINESE

RWC LUCENTO STARS

GIRONE 5

JUNIOR TORRAZZA

MAPPANESE

SAN GALLO SETTIMO

MAPPANESE

SAN GALLO SETTIMO

JUNIOR TORRAZZA

GIRONE 6

BSR GRUGLIASCO

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

ROSTA CALCIO

POL. GRAND PARADIS

IVREA CALCIO ASD

ATLETICO C.B.L.

ATLETICO C.B.L.

POL. GRAND PARADIS

IVREA CALCIO ASD

DRUENTINA

VIRTUS ACCADEMIA/STRAMBINESE

RWC LUCENTO STARS

DRUENTINA

VIRTUS ACCADEMIA/STRAMBINESE

MAPPANESE

SAN GALLO SETTIMO

JUNIOR TORRAZZA

JUNIOR TORRAZZA

MAPPANESE

SAN GALLO SETTIMO

S.SECONDO A.S.D.

ROSTA CALCIO

BSR GRUGLIASCO

RWC LUCENTO STARS

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

GINO PISTONI

COMUNALE

GINO PISTONI

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "VALDELLATORRE"

ANTONIO MORELLO

ANTONIO MORELLO

MARIO PEDRALE

COMUNALE "A"

RENZO VALLA

COMUNALE "A"

RENZO VALLA

MARIO PEDRALE

SINTETICO "COMUNALE"

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "VALDELLATORRE"

DATA
2/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
5/06/24

9/06/24

12/06/24 18:30
16/06/24 16:00

23/06/24 16:00

DATA
2/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24

5/06/24

ORA

16:

18:

16:

18:

16:

16:

00

30

00

30

00

00

ORA

16:

18:

16:

00

30

00

ORA

18:

16:

18:

16:

16:

:00

30

00

30

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

00

00

30

ia

2a

3a

1R

2R

3R

1A

2A

3a

CAFASSE

AYMAVILLES

IVREA

AYMAVILLES

IVREA

CAFASSE

TORINO

DRUENTO

1R DRUENTO

2R

3R TORINO

1A

2A

3A

1R

2R

3R

1A

1A

2A

TORRAZZA PIEMONTE

MAPPANO

SETTIMO TORINESE

MAPPANO

SETTIMO TORINESE

TORRAZZA PIEMONTE

GRUGLIASCO

BRUINO

ROSTA

VIA GIANOGLIO, REG. GORETTI

REGIONE LILLAZ
VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO, 7
REGIONE LILLAZ

VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO, 7

VIA GIANOGLIO, REG. GORETTI

VIA VALDELLATORRE 169

VIA G.DONIZETTI, 14

VIA G.DONIZETTI, 14

VIA VALDELLATORRE 169

ZONA VIGNA - VIA F.COPPI
VIA GALVANI, 48

VIA CASCINA NUOVA 59
VIA GALVANI, 48

VIA CASCINA NUOVA 59

ZONA VIGNA - VIA F.COPPI

VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 24
VIA PIOSSASCO, 35

VIA PONATA, 65



S.SECONDO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

S.SECONDO A.S.D.

ROSTA CALCIO

S.SECONDO A.S.D.

BSR GRUGLIASCO

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

BSR GRUGLIASCO

ROSTA CALCIO

GIRONE 7

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

GIRONE 8

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

VALLE PO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

BSR GRUGLIASCO

ROSTA CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

BSR GRUGLIASCO

ROSTA CALCIO

S.SECONDO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BRUINESE

S.SECONDO A.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

MIRAFIORI A.S.D.

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

SAN GIORGIO TORINO

G.A.R. REBAUDENGO

POZZOMAINA S.R.L. S.S.D.

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

VALLE PO

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

COMUNALE

SINTETICO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

SINTETICO

"COMUNALE"

"COMUNALE"

"SEMPIONE"

"CORBO - MONTEPONI"

"OTTAVIO PORTA"

"NITTI"

"SEMPIONE"

"OTTAVIO PORTA"

"OTTAVIO PORTA"

"NITTI"

"SEMPIONE"

"CORBO - MONTEPONI"

"CORBO - MONTEPONI"

"NITTI"

OTTAVIO MORINO

COMUNALE

CAV. ANTONIO ABBURA

SINTETICO

"GARINO"

5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

DATA

2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24

5/06/24

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

00

00

30

30

2a

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

ia

2a

2a

3a

3A

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

1A

2A

2A

SAN SECONDO DI PINEROLO

BRUINO

SAN SECONDO DI PINEROLO

ROSTA

SAN SECONDO DI PINEROLO

GRUGLIASCO

BRUINO

GRUGLIASCO

ROSTA

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

TORINO

SAVIGLIANO

PAESANA

BARGE

GARINO - VINOVO

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIia

VIAa

VIA

VIA

VIAa

VIAa

VIAa

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

VIA

GODINO DELIO
PIOSSASCO, 35

GODINO DELIO

PONATA, 65

GODINO DELIO
LEONARDO DA VINCI 24
PIOSSASCO, 35
LEONARDO DA VINCI 24

PONATA, 65

GOTTARDO, 10
LUDOVICO GEYMONAT 11
MONTE ORTIGARA 78
NITTI 6

GOTTARDO, 10

MONTE ORTIGARA 78
MONTE ORTIGARA 78
NITTI 6

GOTTARDO, 10
LUDOVICO GEYMONAT 11
LUDOVICO GEYMONAT 11

NITTI 6

VIALE GOZZANO 8

VIA

VIA

VIA

NAZIONALE 4

AZIENDA MOSCHETTI, 5

SOTTI 22



INFERNOTTO CALCIO

VALLE PO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

VALLE PO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

GIRONE 9

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

SAN BENIGNO

MONREGALE CALCIO

SALICE

MONREGALE CALCIO

SAN BENIGNO

MONREGALE CALCIO

SALICE

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

SAN BENIGNO

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

SALICE

GIRONE 10

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

SOMMARIVESE

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

ALBA CALCIO

ALBA CALCIO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

SAVIGLIANESE FBC 1919

VALLE PO

POLISPORTIVA GARINO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

INFERNOTTO CALCIO

VALLE PO

MONREGALE CALCIO

SALICE

SAN BENIGNO

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

SALICE

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

BUSCA 1920 A R.L.

SAN BENIGNO

SALICE

MONREGALE CALCIO

SAN BENIGNO

MONREGALE CALCIO

ALBA CALCIO

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

SOMMARIVESE

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

CAV. ANTONIO ABBURA

COMUNALE

CAV. ANTONIO ABBURA

SINTETICO "GARINO"

OTTAVIO MORINO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "GARINO"

OTTAVIO MORINO

SINTETICO "SECONDARIO FERRERO

COMUNALE

SINTETICO Cll "MONREGALE A"

COMUNALE

SINTETICO Cll "MONREGALE A"

COMUNALE

SINTETICO Cll "MONREGALE A"

COMUNALE

9/06/24

9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24

12/06/24

SINTETICO "SECONDARIO FERRERO 16/06/24

COMUNALE

16/06/24

SINTETICO "SECONDARIO FERRERO 23/06/24

COMUNALE

MARIO SPERONE

LUIGI ALESSANDRIA

CANNELLA

SINTETICO "ACQUEDOTTO"

SINTETICO "ACQUEDOTTO"

23/06/24

DATA

2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24

9/06/24

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

16:

00

00

:30

30

00

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

1A

2a

2a

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

1A

2A

2A

3A

BARGE

PAESANA

BARGE

GARINO - VINOVO

SAVIGLIANO

PAESANA

GARINO - VINOVO

SAVIGLIANO

BUSCA

ROATA ROSSI - CUNEO

MONDOVI

SAN SEBASTIANO - FOSSANO

MONDOVI

ROATA ROSSI - CUNEO

MONDOVI

SAN SEBASTIANO - FOSSANO

BUSCA

ROATA ROSSI - CUNEO

BUSCA

SAN SEBASTIANO - FOSSANO

PRIOCCA

SOMMARIVA DEL BOSCO

ASTI

ALBA

ALBA

VIA AZIENDA MOSCHETTI,
VIA NAZIONALE 4

VIA AZIENDA MOSCHETTI,
VIA SOTTI 22

VIALE GOZZANO 8

VIA NAZIONALE 4

VIA SOTTI 22

VIALE GOZZANO 8

VIALE PIEMONTE SNC
VIA DON BORSOTTO

CORSO FRANCIA, 10

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO
CORSO FRANCIA, 10

VIA DON BORSOTTO

CORSO FRANCIA, 10

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO
VIALE PIEMONTE SNC
VIA DON BORSOTTO

VIALE PIEMONTE SNC

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO

VIA GIARDINA

VIA DUE ACQUE, 1

PIAZZA NINO BIXIO, CORSO IVREA

VIA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

VIA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO

5

5



SOMMARIVESE

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

ALBA CALCIO

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

SOMMARIVESE

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

GIRONE 11

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

CANELLI 1922

ASCA

OVADESE SSDARL

ASCA

CANELLI 1922

ASCA

OVADESE SSDARL

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

CANELLI 1922

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

OVADESE SSDARL

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

SOMMARIVESE

AREA CALCIO ALBA ROERO

A.S.D. ACADEMY SCA

ALBA CALCIO

ALBA CALCIO

SOMMARIVESE

ASCA

OVADESE SSDARL

CANELLI 1922

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

OVADESE SSDARL

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

ACQUI F.C. SSDARL

CANELLI 1922

OVADESE SSDARL

ASCA

CANELLI 1922

ASCA

LUIGI ALESSANDRIA

A.CANNELLA

SINTETICO "ACQUEDOTTO"

MARIO SPERONE

LUIGI ALESSANDRIA

A.CANNELLA

MARIO SPERONE

SINTETICO "BARISONE"

PIERO SARDI

RENATO CATTANEO

MOCCAGATTA

RENATO CATTANEO

PIERO SARDI

RENATO CATTANEO

MOCCAGATTA

SINTETICO "BARISONE"

PIERO SARDI

SINTETICO "BARISONE"

MOCCAGATTA

9/06/24 16:00

12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

DATA
2/06/24
2/06/24
5/06/24
5/06/24
9/06/24
9/06/24
12/06/24
12/06/24
16/06/24
16/06/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

30

30

00

00

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

30

30

00

00

00

00

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

1A

1A

2a

2a

3a

3a

1R

1R

2R

2R

3R

3R

3A SOMMARIVA DEL BOSCO

ASTI

ALBA

PRIOCCA

SOMMARIVA DEL BOSCO

ASTI

PRIOCCA

ACQUI TERME

CANELLI

ALESSANDRIA

OVADA

ALESSANDRIA

CANELLI

ALESSANDRIA

OVADA

ACQUI TERME

CANELLI

ACQUI TERME

OVADA

VIA DUE ACQUE, 1

PIAZZA NINO BIXIO, CORSO IVREA

VIA DELL'ACQUEDOTTO
VIA GIARDINA

VIA DUE ACQUE, 1

PIAZZA NINO BIXIO, CORSO IVREA

VIA GIARDINA

VIA TRIESTE, 29
VIA RICCADONNA, 109/111

VIA MONTEVERDE 33

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA, 1

VIA MONTEVERDE 33
VIA RICCADONNA, 109/111

VIA MONTEVERDE 33

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA, 1

VIA TRIESTE, 29
VIA RICCADONNA, 109/111

VIA TRIESTE, 29

VIALE DELLA RIMEMBRANZA, 1



